
Facility Usage for District of KANSAS
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

31 (D/KS)

Federal

LVN USP Leavenworth

Jail Days 0 1 31 30 31 30 31 5 0 0 0 0 159 159

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 15 15 0 7 0 4 0 0 3 0 18 7 69 69

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.48 0.54 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.23 0.19

Federal Total

Jail Days 15 16 31 37 31 34 31 5 3 0 18 7 228 228

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.131.23 1.00 0.600.16 0.001.000.580.48 0.101.00 0.23 0.63

IGA

5UH Jackson Co Detn

Jail Days 403 347 391 366 384 299 256 255 260 243 304 387 3,895 3,895

Paid Jail Days 403 347 391 366 384 299 256 255 260 243 304 387 3,895 3,895

Cost $ 24,180 $ 20,820 $ 23,460 $ 21,960 $ 23,040 $ 17,940 $ 15,360 $ 15,300 $ 15,600 $ 14,580 $ 18,240 $ 23,220 $ 233,700 $ 233,700

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 13.00 12.39 12.61 12.20 12.39 9.97 8.26 8.23 8.67 7.84 10.13 12.48 10.67

7HQ Shawnee Co Jail

Jail Days 548 513 566 556 406 386 414 396 378 384 335 399 5,281 5,281

Paid Jail Days 548 513 566 556 406 386 414 396 378 384 335 399 5,281 5,281
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 37,182 $ 34,807 $ 38,403 $ 37,725 $ 27,547 $ 26,190 $ 28,090 $ 26,869 $ 25,647 $ 26,054 $ 22,730 $ 27,072 $ 358,316 $ 358,316

Rate $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85 $ 67.85

Avg Pop 17.68 18.32 18.26 18.53 13.10 12.87 13.35 12.77 12.60 12.39 11.17 12.87 14.47

7HT Wyandotte Co Jail

Jail Days 0 4 1 7 1 1 2 2 5 7 5 0 35 35

Paid Jail Days 0 4 1 7 1 1 2 2 5 7 5 0 35 35

Cost $ 0 $ 168 $ 42 $ 294 $ 42 $ 42 $ 84 $ 84 $ 210 $ 294 $ 210 $ 0 $ 1,470 $ 1,470

Rate $ 0.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 0.00 $ 42.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.14 0.03 0.23 0.03 0.03 0.06 0.06 0.17 0.23 0.17 0.00 0.10

7HM Sedgwick Co Jail

Jail Days 266 136 120 134 168 128 156 140 134 103 55 68 1,608 1,608

Paid Jail Days 266 136 120 134 168 128 156 140 134 103 55 68 1,608 1,608

Cost $ 18,029 $ 9,218 $ 8,134 $ 9,083 $ 11,387 $ 8,676 $ 10,574 $ 9,489 $ 9,083 $ 6,981 $ 3,728 $ 4,609 $ 108,990 $ 108,990

Rate $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78 $ 67.78

Avg Pop 8.58 4.86 3.87 4.47 5.42 4.27 5.03 4.52 4.47 3.32 1.83 2.19 4.41

7EH Harvey Co Jail

Jail Days 1,072 933 984 1,210 1,377 1,336 1,276 1,214 988 966 909 864 13,129 13,129

Paid Jail Days 1,072 933 984 1,210 1,377 1,336 1,276 1,214 988 966 909 864 13,129 13,129

Cost $ 64,320 $ 55,980 $ 59,040 $ 72,600 $ 82,620 $ 80,160 $ 76,560 $ 72,840 $ 59,280 $ 57,960 $ 54,540 $ 51,840 $ 787,740 $ 787,740

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 34.58 33.32 31.74 40.33 44.42 44.53 41.16 39.16 32.93 31.16 30.30 27.87 35.97

7CW Leavenworth Co Jail

Jail Days 83 82 93 89 74 60 62 39 60 62 60 62 826 826

Paid Jail Days 83 82 93 89 74 60 62 39 60 62 60 62 826 826

Cost $ 4,358 $ 4,305 $ 4,882 $ 4,672 $ 3,885 $ 3,150 $ 3,255 $ 2,048 $ 3,150 $ 3,255 $ 3,150 $ 3,255 $ 43,365 $ 43,365

Rate $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50

Avg Pop 2.68 2.93 3.00 2.97 2.39 2.00 2.00 1.26 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.26

7WD Atchison Co LEC

Jail Days 248 230 190 268 314 244 173 104 90 94 103 124 2,182 2,182

Paid Jail Days 248 230 190 268 314 244 173 104 90 94 103 124 2,182 2,182

Cost $ 13,640 $ 12,650 $ 10,450 $ 14,740 $ 17,270 $ 13,420 $ 9,515 $ 5,720 $ 4,950 $ 5,170 $ 5,665 $ 6,820 $ 120,010 $ 120,010

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 8.00 8.21 6.13 8.93 10.13 8.13 5.58 3.35 3.00 3.03 3.43 4.00 5.98
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,620 2,245 2,345 2,630 2,724 2,454 2,339 2,150 1,915 1,859 1,771 1,904 26,956 26,956

1,7712,630 2,3392,7242,620 1,8592,245 1,9152,454 1,9042,1502,345Paid Jail Days 26,95626,956

$ 161,074 $ 1,653,591$ 144,411 $ 165,791 $ 132,349 $ 108,263$ 161,709Cost $ 143,438$ 137,948 $ 114,295$ 117,920 $ 1,653,591$ 116,816$ 149,578

$ 61.34$ 61.24 $ 61.58$ 61.45 $ 61.35$ 61.72 $ 61.48 $ 61.13$ 60.95$ 61.58 $ 61.32Rate $ 60.86 $ 61.56

Avg Pop 81.8087.66 87.88 59.0369.35 59.9775.6480.1784.52 63.8475.44 61.41 73.86

CAP

7HD Butler Co Detn Facility

Jail Days 1,750 1,643 1,888 1,892 2,070 2,129 2,211 2,414 2,249 2,005 1,728 1,685 23,664 23,664

Paid Jail Days 1,750 1,643 1,888 1,892 2,070 2,129 2,211 2,414 2,249 2,005 1,728 1,685 23,664 23,664

Cost $ 105,000 $ 98,580 $ 113,280 $ 113,520 $ 124,200 $ 127,740 $ 132,660 $ 144,840 $ 134,940 $ 120,300 $ 103,680 $ 101,100 $ 1,419,840 $ 1,419,840

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 56.45 58.68 60.90 63.07 66.77 70.97 71.32 77.87 74.97 64.68 57.60 54.35 64.83

CAP Total

Jail Days 1,750 1,643 1,888 1,892 2,070 2,129 2,211 2,414 2,249 2,005 1,728 1,685 23,664 23,664

1,7281,892 2,2112,0701,750 2,0051,643 2,2492,129 1,6852,4141,888Paid Jail Days 23,66423,664

$ 113,520 $ 1,419,840$ 113,280 $ 124,200 $ 144,840 $ 103,680$ 105,000Cost $ 132,660$ 98,580 $ 120,300$ 134,940 $ 1,419,840$ 101,100$ 127,740

$ 60.00$ 60.00 $ 60.00$ 60.00 $ 60.00$ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00$ 60.00$ 60.00 $ 60.00Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 70.9763.07 66.77 57.6077.87 64.6860.9058.6856.45 74.9771.32 54.35 64.83

Private

7PC Leavenworth Detn Ctr

Jail Days 10,150 9,427 10,147 8,925 8,850 8,576 9,298 9,977 9,442 9,020 9,010 9,295 112,117 112,117

Paid Jail Days 10,150 9,427 10,147 8,925 8,850 8,576 9,298 9,977 9,442 9,020 9,010 9,295 112,117 112,117

Cost $ 986,576 $ 988,492 $ 985,107 $ 890,536 $ 861,513 $ 856,411 $ 903,264 $ 968,911 $ 939,196 $ 876,514 $ 896,933 $ 901,762 $ 11,055,218 $ 11,055,218

Rate $ 97.20 $ 104.86 $ 97.08 $ 99.78 $ 97.35 $ 99.86 $ 97.15 $ 97.11 $ 99.47 $ 97.17 $ 99.55 $ 97.02 $ 98.60

Avg Pop 327.42 336.68 327.32 297.50 285.48 285.87 299.94 321.84 314.73 290.97 300.33 299.84 307.17

Private Total

Jail Days 10,150 9,427 10,147 8,925 8,850 8,576 9,298 9,977 9,442 9,020 9,010 9,295 112,117 112,117

9,0108,925 9,2988,85010,150 9,0209,427 9,4428,576 9,2959,97710,147Paid Jail Days 112,117112,117

$ 890,536 $ 11,055,218$ 985,107 $ 861,513 $ 968,911 $ 896,933$ 986,576Cost $ 903,264$ 988,492 $ 876,514$ 939,196 $ 11,055,218$ 901,762$ 856,411

$ 98.60$ 99.78 $ 99.47$ 104.86 $ 97.02$ 97.20 $ 97.17 $ 99.55$ 99.86$ 97.08 $ 97.15Rate $ 97.35 $ 97.11

Avg Pop 285.87297.50 285.48 300.33321.84 290.97327.32336.68327.42 314.73299.94 299.84 307.17

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 9 24 8 0 20 6 3 8 3 8 8 7 104 104
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.29 0.86 0.26 0.00 0.65 0.20 0.10 0.26 0.10 0.26 0.27 0.23 0.28

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 9 24 8 0 20 6 3 8 3 8 8 7 104 104

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.200.00 0.65 0.270.26 0.260.260.860.29 0.100.10 0.23 0.28

31 (D/KS) Total

$ 1,246,100

$ 86.90$ 86.31

13,315

$ 1,165,130

465.12 441.78

13,848

$ 1,119,678

14,380

$ 86.24$ 87.61

$ 14,128,649

446.77

13,695

13,447

13,355

$ 1,108,876$ 1,111,109

$ 92.00

$ 1,242,798

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,179,362

$ 86.16

12,892 163,069

$ 84.40

415.88

14,554

14,520 12,884

$ 1,225,020

13,484 12,898

$ 86.43

12,509

14,419

$ 1,133,729

13,644

$ 14,128,649

469.48 416.06449.46

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

162,737

13,199

Cost

162,737

$ 1,253,285

$ 88.65

13,612 12,535

453.74447.80476.97469.16

13,882

13,60613,159

$ 1,192,056

14,541

163,069

Rate $ 85.70

14,544

439.97

$ 1,151,504

$ 85.16$ 86.65

417.83

Grand Total

439.97

$ 1,179,362

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,192,056

$ 92.00

12,892

$ 85.16

162,737

441.78

$ 87.61

14,520

447.80476.97

12,884

$ 86.43

13,882

$ 86.90

$ 1,111,109 $ 14,128,649

415.88

$ 86.65

469.48469.16 416.06

$ 1,165,130

$ 84.40Rate $ 86.82

13,484

12,50914,541

417.83

Jail Days 14,419 12,535

Avg Pop

$ 88.65

14,380

14,554

13,447

$ 14,128,649

446.77453.74

$ 85.70

$ 1,119,678

12,884

Cost

$ 86.16

13,199

$ 86.31

162,737

163,069

$ 86.24

$ 1,246,100

14,544

13,60613,159

$ 1,253,285

13,695

13,644

13,612

13,315

$ 1,108,876$ 1,133,729$ 1,151,504

13,355

449.46465.12

12,898

$ 1,225,020

163,069

13,848

$ 1,242,798
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of KANSAS
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